
245.710

176.302

617.057

13/12/2009

Nacional

Semanal

Salud

No

-

943

96%

17.270,45

17.876,00
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Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):
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617.057
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Nacional

Semanal

Salud

No

-

938

96%

17.168,65

17.876,00
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